
1715 Webster

O20O
Mny H R ms Web«ter K106
Mnynes W A 3817 Snn Pablo a»
McBroon Alva 3.15 I7th
MrCleneBRn Jonephlno Mrs 53S !2a
McCord
MeCullouBh G S 390 17th

oy J J SOB
McEn lyre C H H'h R916
McFarland John 376« E 14lh
McKttlE R H 21 C< Wondblne av
McKeany E M 2119 Center B
McMan'ia David 323fi Grove
McNamara T J 5SB Lake Park av
Meeum A D 2800 Foothill blvd
Meek H W Estate Inr 405 14lh R1616
Mehrtens C G 153fi Webster A
Merant Jos 5S35 San Pablo av
Merrall W H 2140 Center B
Merrick H J 1012s E nth
Merrltt E J 6t57 Colleee av
Miller C A 359 17th
Miller G W 4223 E 14th
Miner R J lots 7th
Mills J B 5310 Foothill blvd
Mills M C Mrs 2943 College av B
Minnev Co The S144 Foothill blvd
Mitchell O C 2960 E Ilfh
Mifchell Truman 770 Wesley av
MITCHEI-I. & ACSTIX. 492 Lake Part

At. Tel Glenconi^ Jfl74 (See page 1S31)
Mltchencr W I. 612 14th
Monaen F M 1736 Franklin R604
Montclair Realty Co 6466 Morasa av
Moody J B 3424 Haven
Moran J J 359 1 7th
Moran Mary E 727 14th
Moran "W c 319S Adeline B
Morrow A H 1411 Ward B
Morse F F 2707 Seminary av
Mortimer W J & Co 2119 Center B
Mountanos E V 557 Sth
Mounts C E Mrs 3435 Frultvale av
Mulr Aenea B 3S78 38th av
Murrin B F 1599 54th av
My H

Neville F R 1514 Webs'
Newaon Merrill 497 25th
NIeper C H 1789 Solano av B
Norman A E 380 16th
Norrls G W jr 1434 Market
Norris John 4449 Pleasant Vallev ct
North Edith E 2927 College av B
Notley Carrie F 5830 Grove
Oak Knoll Land Corp Ltd 327 17th
Oakland Co 1305 Franklin R511
OAKLAND REAL EST.\TE BOARD, Call-
fomla Bide. 1736 Fmnklln. Tel Glen-
conrt 4177 (.See left top lines and pace
1228)

Oakland Realfv Co 639 17th
Officer R M Mrs _29()3 College av B

anieigh way Pied

J 9 24 Park blvd
rson R R 2379 Shattuck av B
on A M 6100 Foothill blvd

Peo L V 1410 Franklin
Perry W F 1601 5lh
Peter Realty Co 4724 E 14th
Piedmont Realty Co 3354 Grand av
PizzottI J A 314 17th
Plel-ner H A 4021 E 14th
Polk F E S719 E 14th
Poltork Rav 2014 Shattuck av B
PORTER F F COMPANY. 411 15th. Tel
Lakeside 1000 (See fiT>nt edge)

Porter W A 85 Shattuck sq B
Pouey Chas 1007 Bway
Pressnall R E 2010 Hopkins
Prudential Realty .« Finance Co 333 17th
Purcell E C Mrs 320 17th
Qulgley G P 333 15th
Quintal Anthony 7111 E 14th

Glen rd

Reed Fred E Co Inc 1440 Bway 801

B F 2714 E 11th
ardsons Real Estate 2306 Centi
er J G 1460 Webster

L A 6505 Telegraph av

Runde C H G 2022 Center B
Rush Real Esta'e Co 2074 Allston we
Russell C O 9805 Foothill blvd
Sands Louis 2123 Center B
Savage L G 373 17'h
Scanlon O F 1212 Bway R404
SC«MTn FNA M. 6310 College Av
Hnmboldt 4 744

Schneider M N 437 Perkins
Schraeder M K 318 17th
Scott G H 5939 College av
Sellman & Moore 2526 Seminary ay

2129

Sexton JAM 315 14th
Shattuck S'luaro Realty Co 1942 Shattuck

av B
SHAW £ HINT. 1138 Park, .\lameda, Tel
Alameda 0128

Shealcy John 4768 E 14th
Sheehan W T 6627 Telegraph av
Shrader B R 376 17th
SIsson G H 2907 Telegraph av B
Smith A E M 2681 Frultvale av
Smith B H 4800 E 14th
Smith C E 917 Clay
Smith F B 2489 Shattuck av B
Smith J B 2064 Allston woy B
Somervllle J H 1428 Harrison
Sparber L H 405 14th R203
Sparks W K 1435 Harrison
SPENCER CO. 4130 Broadway. Tel OI>-mplf

5344. Bea Tel Ol.vinple 0072
Spilker T C 475 12th R2S0
Stanford Ellj A 2040 Bancroft way B
Steffensen Anker 1300 Webster
Stegge J H 4610 E

Ste
32 University av B

ter RI

R421

Itormer J C 4036 Bway
itrand Realty Co 5620
Telegraph
eel H B
oud J A
rgis G E 2S07 College

Mer

& Finance Co 1590 Hopkins

60O5 E 14th
College av
ewood Co Ltd 1429 Bway

B6
Talt A J & Co 1568 7th
Tarman J H 1305 Franklin R303
Taylor F J 405 14th R1009
Taylor 1 C 2323 Bowdifch B
Taylor P E 920 Everett av
Tesio L J 1212 Bway R442
Thacker Gus 1629 Teleeraoh av
Tbeolield J P Mrs 1071 SOth
Thomas Wheldon & Nutt Inc

Thompson E J 369 17th

TRAVEB C L AND SON. 1404 Park. Ala
meda. Tel .Alameda '321

Tucker Warren Co 1628 Webster
Tudor Operating Co 150 I,ake
Turner H D 3SI9 San Pablo av
Valva Mlchele 960 7th
Vanderkar Jack 1939 Fruitvale av
Van Dvke H F 6137 Foothill blvd
Villa Site .4 Development Co 1615 Bwav
R1008

Vinson E M 436 14th R808
Vinson R B 436 14th RS08
Wachs Harold 1212 Bwav RS34
Wachs Lionel Co 1419 Bway R708
Wallace R C 3901 Foothill blvd
Wallace Real Estate Co 642 Grand av
Walsh A E 2637 35th av
Ward J F 2333 Santa Clara av .\

Wathen J H 6616 Foothill blvd
WATSON D D. 81' Rav BIdg. 1934 Broad-
way. Tel Hlghgnte 1520 (See left side
lines and page 1231)

Watson & KIttrelle 378 17th
Webb F G 3025 Adeline B
Webster E E 2488 Shattuck av B
Wcist J L 411 15th
Wellman Cyrenus 2902 Grove B
Wemken C F 1736 Franklin R504
Wheat J M 1738 Solano av B
Whi'bv C E 2506 San Pablo av B
White Beulah A 5465 Foothill blvd
White W R 1758 Solano av B
WHITE & POLL.AED. 1723 Franklin, Tel
Hlghgate 7700

Wiemken Henrv 9124 E 14th
Wilson C H 314 17th
Wilson W J 1419 Bway B419
Winder & Gahn 6500 Moraga av
WInegar E M 9023 E 14th
Witter W E 5350 Grove
Witthaus H F 9528 Foothill blvd
Wolholil J H 2072 Allston way B
Wolcott H F 312 17th
W"OD CR4RT.es m CO. 300 Syndicate

BIdg. 1440 Broadvtny. Tel Hlghgate 340n
(See front rover and page 12311

WOOD FRED T LVC. 1727 Franklin. Tel
Hlghgate 7212

Woodman H E 4136 Foothill blvd
Woodward F J 376 17th

Wright Ross 2419 Santa Clara av A
Salt Francisco

M.4GEE THOMAS « SONS. G9 Sutter. Tel
Garfleld 8844

•REAL EST.VTE APPRAISERS
FIELD E B CO, 13th and Harrison, Tel
Hlghgate 1391 (See bottom edge anil

porter'

f

Lakeside 1000 (See front
WOOD CHARLES M CO

BIdg, 1440 Broadway. Tel Hlghgate 3400
(See front cover and page 12311

•REAL ESTATE EXCH4NC.ES
WOOD CHARLES M CO. 300 Syndicate
BIdg, 1440 Broadway. Tel Hlghgate 340O
(See front and page 1231

•REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS
CLAKKMONT BKALTV CO. 3032 Clore-
mont Av. Berkeley, Tel Olympic 3110
(See light side lines and paice 1230)

FIELD E B CO, 13th and Harrison, Tel
lilichgate 1391 (See bottom edge and
page 1230)

•REAL ESTATE LEASES
I'ORTF.H F F COMPANY. 'II 10th. Tel
Lakeside 1000 (See front edge)

•RE.AL EST.ATK I.O.ANS
CHAMBERS FI1.4NK I> CO. 14;8 Franklin.

Tel Templebar 7277 (See front cover and
page 122"

•REAL ESTATE OFFICE SUPPLIES

REAL ESTATE OWNERS AND DEALERS
PORTER F F COMPANY. 411 l.^th. Tel

I,akeslde 1000 (See front edge)

•RE.\LTORS
CH.\MBER.s FRANK I) CO. 1428 Frankllll,

Tel Templebar 7272 (See front cover and
page 1229)

EMGE & STOCKMAN, 20.')0 Monntain Blvd
cor La Salle Av (In Montclair Business
District) Tel Humboldt 7917 (See back
cover and page 1231)

FIELD E B CO. 13th and Harrison. Tel
Hlghgate 1391 (See bottom edge and
page 1230)

380 15th. Tel Highgat*

TRATER C L AND SON. 144)4 Park, Ala-
meda, Tel -Alameda 4321

TICKER WARREN COMPANY. 1628 Web-
ster. Tel Lakeside 3300

WACHS LIONEL CO. 1419 Broadway.
Suite 708. Tel Glencourt 3117

WATSON D D, 814 Ray BIdg. 1924 Broad-

WOOD CHARLES M CO, 300 Syndicate
BIdg, 1'40 Broadway, Tel Hlghgate 3400
(See front cover and page 1231)

WOODWARD FRANK J, 376 17th, Tel
Templebar 9640

(See also left top lines and page 1228)
ALAMED.A INVESTMENT CO, 1515 Finan-

cial Center BIdg, 405 14th
.MEXANDER ALLEN COMPANY, 342
Highland At, Piedmont

AUSTIN WAITER P. 1733 Jetferson
BANCROFT H P INC. 206 Rlchfleld Oil

•Id- 1305 Kr-nklln
B.ARNl'M & COMP-ANY. 1629 Telegraph
At „BARTHOLOMEW L .A. 1520 Santa Clara.
.Alameda

BKI.LS-OILBERO LTD. 366 17th

lln
CLARK A B. .571* Foothill Blvd
COLDWELL. CORNWALL * BANKER.

1203 Financial Center B'dg. 405 14th
COOMBER COR.A B. 6005 E 14th
CORBFTT FTORENCE P. 262 Hanover
COX CHARLES T. 4109 Piedmont .Av

CROSSI.EY NAT M. 487' Hopkins
DELL R Y CO. 3363 Grand At
DOREMUS M.Al'DE E. 6033 Foothill Blvd
Ul'C.AN GEORGE .1 .JR. 9410 E 14th
EAST OAKLAND REAL EST.ATE CO. 4650
K I'th

EBBERT GRAFTON. 318 17th
ELLIS ROBERT 4211 Telegraph At
EMC.E & STOCKM \N. 2050 Blonntain Blvd
FENEI.ON RICHARD A. 5470 Bond
FIELD E B CO, 301 13th
FRANKLIN E R. 1106 Broadway
FREDERICK I. B 4712 E 14th
FRITSCH EMIL 376 17th

HARMS & MYERS 367 17th
H.ARYEY .LAA", 6125 Foothill Blvd


